2018
Board of Director Meetings
Bi-Monthly, 3rd Monday, Mar-Dec 8:00 PM EST

Monday, January 15, 2018
Monday, March 19, 2018
Monday, May 21, 2018
Monday, July 16, 2018
Monday, September 17, 2018
Monday, November 19, 2018
Monday, December 17, 2018 if necessary

2018 2018
Executive Committee Meetings Finance & Audit Committee Meetings
Staff: KM, SB Staff: SB
Monthly, 2nd Wednesday, Jan-Dec 11:00 AM EST Monthly, 2nd Wednesday Feb-Dec 10:00 AM
Wednesday, January 10, 2018 Monday, January 08, 2018
Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Wednesday, February 14, 2018
Wednesday, March 14, 2018 Thursday, March 08, 2018
Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Thursday, April 12, 2018
Wednesday, May 09, 2018 Thursday, May 10, 2018
Wednesday, June 13, 2018 Thursday, June 14, 2018
Wednesday, July 11, 2018 Thursday, July 12, 2018
Wednesday, August 08, 2018 Thursday, August 09, 2018
Wednesday, September 12, 2018 Thursday, September 13, 2018
Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Thursday, October 11, 2018
Wednesday, November 14, 2018 Thursday, November 08, 2018
Wednesday, December 12, 2018 Thursday, December 13, 2018
2018 2018
Governance Committee Meetings Development Committee Meetings
Staff: SB Staff: KM, SR
Monthly, 4th Wednesday, Jan-Dec 5:00 PM EST Monthly, 3rd Wednesday, Jan-Dec 4:00 PM EST
Wednesday, January 24, 2018 Wednesday, January 17, 2018
Wednesday, February 28, 2018 Wednesday, February 21, 2018
Wednesday, March 28, 2018 Wednesday, March 21, 2018
Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Wednesday, April 18, 2018
Wednesday, May 23, 2018 Wednesday, May 16, 2018
Wednesday, June 27, 2018 Wednesday, June 20, 2018
Wednesday, July 25, 2018 Wednesday, July 18, 2018
Wednesday, August 22, 2018 Wednesday, August 15, 2018
Wednesday, September 26, 2018 Wednesday, September 19, 2018
Wednesday, October 24, 2018 Wednesday, October 17, 2018
Wednesday, November 28, 2018 Wednesday, November 21, 2018
Wednesday, December 26, 2018 Wednesday, December 19, 2018
2018 2018
Rotary Relations Committee Meetings Ambassador Council Meetings
Staff: SR, HR Staff: SR, HR
Monthly, 2nd Thursday at 4:00 PM EST Monthly, 4th Thursday at 4:00 PM EST
Thursday, January 11, 2018 Thursday, January 25, 2018
Thursday, February 8, 2018 Thursday, February 22, 2018
Thursday, March 8, 2018 Thursday, March 22, 2018
Thursday April 12, 2018 Thursday April 26, 2018
Thursday, May 10, 2018 Thursday, May 24, 2018
Thursday, June 14, 2018 Thursday, June 28, 2018
Thursday, July 12, 2018 Thursday, July 26, 2018
Thursday, August 9, 2018 Thursday, August 23, 2018
Thursday, September 13, 2018 Thursday, September 27, 2018
Thursday, October 11, 2018 Thursday, October 25, 2018
Thursday, November 8, 2018 Thursday, November 22, 2018

Thursday, December 13, 2018 Thursday, December 27, 2018




